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A002065511 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  2  372.00  32.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092010 BIBEK  MAHATO Male No  2 2 UR  1  369.00  53.14  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207718 SATYAPRIYA  MAHATO Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  4  354.00  90.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554862 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  9  350.00  91.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049651 SUSHANTA  MAHATO Male No  5  3 5 OBC-B  8  349.00  82.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200966 DEBJYOTI  RAJAK Male No  6  1 6 SC  2  347.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017619 BRISTI  MAHATO Female No  7  4 7 OBC-B  12  347.00  74.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178453 ABHIJIT  MANDAL Male No  8  2 8 SC  5  345.00  91.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904678 LIPI  MAHATO Female No  9  5 9 OBC-B  2  345.00  87.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388259 SAMALA  MAHATO Female No  10  6 10 OBC-B  8  342.00  89.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120589 DINESH  KUMAR Male No  11  7 11 OBC-B  1  342.00  76.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207583 BABLI  MODAK Female No  12 12 UR  1  341.00  33.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357581 SUNIL  MAHATO Male No  13  8 13 OBC-B  5  340.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907376 DIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  14  9 14 OBC-B  2  340.00  63.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002277357 PRANATI  DESHMUKH Female No  15 15 UR  8  339.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675191 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  16  10 16 OBC-B  7  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059697 TAPAN  GORAI Male No  17  11 17 OBC-B  7  337.00  89.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362855 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  18  12 18 OBC-B  6  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593244 ASHISH  MAHATO Male No  19  13 19 OBC-B  14  334.00  79.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750508 SATYAJIT  PANDEY Male No  20 20 UR  7  334.00  62.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881168 RITESH  SWARNAKAR Male No  21  14 21 OBC-B  4  332.00  77.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095543 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  22  15 22 OBC-B  5  331.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243256 SANGITA  SENAPATI Female No  23 23 UR  2  331.00  75.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644637 RUBI  MAHATO Female No  24  16 24 OBC-B  1  330.00  67.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135038 PRACHI  KARMAKAR Female No  25  3 25 SC  1  327.00  87.86  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552240 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  26 26 UR  5  327.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624595 LOVELY  KUMAR Female No  27  17 27 OBC-B  11  327.00  80.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791268 KRISH  DAS Male No  28  4 28 SC  6  327.00  70.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001519275 PANCHANAN  KUMAR Male No  29  18 29 OBC-B  1  326.00  78.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213212 SHILPA  MAHATO Female No  30  19 30 OBC-B  1  325.00  77.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090281 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  31  20 31 OBC-B  5  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456911 ANKIT  MAHATHA Male No  32 32 UR  18  323.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726284 BIREN  KUMAR Male No  33  21 33 OBC-B  6  323.00  52.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326806 MAHANANDA  MAHATO Male No  34  22 34 OBC-B  20  323.00  47.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663268 SUSHILA  KUMAR Female No  35  23 35 OBC-B  14  321.00  68.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203059 MAMATA  MAHATO Female No  36 36 UR  1  321.00  63.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866110 SANOJ  PARAMANIK Male No  37  24 37 OBC-B  6  320.00  85.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921241 SANCHARI  DE Female No  38 38 UR  24  319.00  98.86  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239359 SAMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  39  25 39 OBC-B  3  319.00  80.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324379 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  40 40 UR  6  319.00  59.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898998 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  41  26 41 OBC-B  1  318.00  89.17  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673397 ARNAB  MAHATA Male No  42  27 42 OBC-B  5  318.00  88.14  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001089125 SUPRAVA  MUDI Female No  43  2 43 ST  4  318.00  86.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076196 AKASH  GORAI Male No  44  28 44 OBC-B  1  318.00  74.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416749 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  45  29 45 OBC-B  20  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101217 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  46  30 46 OBC-B  2  315.00  65.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517691 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  47 47 UR  4  315.00  63.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192633 RAJANI  MAHATO Female No  48  31 48 OBC-B  1  315.00  54.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265681 SARASWATI MAHATO Female No  49  32 49 OBC-B  2  315.00  28.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672138 ABIRLAL  MAHATO Male No  50  33 50 OBC-B  9  314.00  82.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759959 SOUMEN  KARMAKAR Male No  51 51 UR  19  314.00  82.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468607 RITA  TANTUBAY Female No  52  1 52 OBC-A  4  314.00  77.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645574 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  53  34 53 OBC-B  12  314.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342356 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  54  35 54 OBC-B  2  314.00  63.57  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894861 NARESH  KISKU Male No  55  3 55 ST  9  313.00  67.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245282 PRABIN  MAHATO Male No  56 56 UR  6  312.00  68.71  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002313315 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  57  36 57 OBC-B  3  312.00  59.86  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129879 ABHIJIT  RAJWAR Male No  58 58 UR  3  310.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403747 ARPITA  DUTTA Female No  59 59 UR  2  310.00  76.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389194 KABERI  KUMAR Female No  60  37 60 OBC-B  2  310.00  58.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210232 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  61  38 61 OBC-B  1  310.00  49.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118149 KUSHAL  KUMAR Male No  62 62 UR  5  309.00  74.14  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622243 DEEPA  DEY Female No  63 63 UR  12  308.00  66.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882568 ASTIK  MAHATO Male No  64  39 64 OBC-B  4  308.00  65.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919541 TRIPTI BALA MAHATO Female No  65  40 65 OBC-B  3  308.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259828 MANMOHAN  MAHATO Male No  66  41 66 OBC-B  5  308.00  59.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089472 BIBHASH CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  67  42 67 OBC-B  16  307.00  89.57  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281354 MANIK  DEY Male No  68 68 UR  9  307.00  57.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342982 SHYAMSUNDAR  GORAIN Male No  69 69 UR  3  306.00  73.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945504 BENTINK  KUMAR Male No  70 70 UR  4  306.00  72.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000861180 ASTOMI  KUMAR Female No  71  43 71 OBC-B  6  306.00  58.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046422 PRANAB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  72 72 UR  2  306.00  46.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343093 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  73  44 73 OBC-B  1  305.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156360 GOBINDA  KUMAR Male No  74 74 UR  1  305.00  82.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972785 DEEPJYOTI  MAHATO Male No  75 75 UR  6  305.00  82.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999085 SHAMPA  KUMAR Female No  76  45 76 OBC-B  7  305.00  57.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430358 RAJESH SING MURA Male No  77  4 77 ST  10  303.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717635 UPAMA  MURA Female No  78  5 78 ST  7  302.00  75.40  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705350 MONAJIT  KUMAR Male No  79  46 79 OBC-B  5  301.00  61.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157428 ARABINDA  KUMAR Male No  80  2 80 OBC-A  1  300.00  59.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074213 ARPITA  DUTTA Female No  81 81 UR  4  299.00  87.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418807 PUJA  DAIBAGNA Female No  82 82 UR  5  299.00  68.14  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844177 ASHARANI  KUMAR Female No  83  47 83 OBC-B  13  298.00  75.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671268 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  84  48 84 OBC-B  4  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000640232 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  85  6 85 ST  10  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716765 SWARUP  MAHATO Male No  86 86 UR  2  298.00  51.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858300 TARANI SEN MAHATO Male No  87  49 87 OBC-B  11  297.00  83.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646943 RUDRA  RAJAK Male No  88  5 88 SC  5  297.00  83.80  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413896 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  89  50 89 OBC-B  2  296.00  91.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275308 ANANDA  MAHATO Male No  90  51 90 OBC-B  5  296.00  66.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600837 MANOJ  PAUL Male No  91  52 91 OBC-B  15  295.00  85.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435365 BARSHA  DEY Female No  92 92 UR  7  295.00  65.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155295 BIMAL  GORAI Male No  93  53 93 OBC-B  8  293.00  84.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467109 ANWESHA  DUTTA Female No  94  54 94 OBC-B  22  293.00  74.71  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662729 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  95  55 95 OBC-B  4  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240713 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  96  56 96 OBC-B  9  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010760 ASIM  HANSDA Male No  97  7 97 ST  4  292.00  77.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920354 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  98  57 98 OBC-B  4  292.00  68.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001836252 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  99  58 99 OBC-B  10  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747796 DEB  CHATTOPADHYAY Male No  100 100 UR  9  292.00  58.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830920 DISHA  DEGHURIA Female No  101 101 UR  16  291.00  68.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418347 KESHAB  KUIRY Male No  102  3 102 OBC-A  3  291.00  66.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376205 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  103  59 103 OBC-B  3  291.00  43.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862070 AMRITA  MAHATO Female No  104  60 104 OBC-B  10  290.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555174 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  105 105 UR  7  290.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854117 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  106 106 UR  4  289.00  79.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715500 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  107  61 107 OBC-B  2  289.00  75.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907886 MITALI  MAHATO Female No  108  62 108 OBC-B  1  289.00  42.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595358 ANANYA  DAS Female No  109 109 UR  10  288.00  69.71  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039456 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  110  63 110 OBC-B  10  287.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360136 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  111  64 111 OBC-B  13  286.00  89.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978244 MANIKA  REWANI Female No  112 112 UR  8  284.00  70.71  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002027573 RUDRADEB  MAHATO Male No  113 113 UR  2  284.00  64.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400037 AMRIT  MAHATO Male No  114 114 UR  6  284.00  57.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386361 MILAN  GORAI Male No  115  65 115 OBC-B  8  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275685 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  116  66 116 OBC-B  11  282.00  86.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965744 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  117  67 117 OBC-B  6  281.00  77.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425770 MANOJ  GORAIN Male No  118  68 118 OBC-B  1  281.00  52.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860785 RAKHI  SOREN Female No  119  8 119 ST  2  281.00  50.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364028 SUDESHNA  TIKAIT Female Yes  120 120 UR  16  280.00  72.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383129 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  121  69 121 OBC-B  9  280.00  69.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508491 ARMAN  SARKAR Male No  122 122 UR  20  280.00  57.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103616 PRITIPURNA KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  123  70 123 OBC-B  1  280.00  44.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382532 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  124  71 124 OBC-B  15  279.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682082 MOUSUMI  MAHATO Female No  125  72 125 OBC-B  6  279.00  41.57  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204840 DEBABRATA  KUMAR Male No  126  73 126 OBC-B  10  278.00  83.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001951682 HAREKRISHNA  RAJAK Male No  127  6 127 SC  4  278.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549184 SUBARNA  KUMAR Male No  128  74 128 OBC-B  8  277.00  77.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657592 DIPALI  GORAIN Female No  129  75 129 OBC-B  11  277.00  74.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699047 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  130  76 130 OBC-B  2  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769120 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  131  77 131 OBC-B  4  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082985 GOURAB  MAHATO Male No  132  78 132 OBC-B  15  276.00  88.43  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993300 LAXMI RANI MAHATO Female No  133  79 133 OBC-B  9  276.00  84.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868318 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  134  80 134 OBC-B  17  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233262 SRIJAN  MURMU Male No  135  9 135 ST  10  276.00  66.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213897 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  136  81 136 OBC-B  2  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060188 JOY  KUMAR Male No  137 137 UR  2  276.00  54.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929194 GOURAV  MAHATO Male No  138 138 UR  11  276.00  53.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590460 SANIYA  AFREEN Female No  139  4 139 OBC-A  18  275.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047363 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  140 140 UR  2  275.00  56.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000834491 KANCHAN  KUMAR Male No  141  82 141 OBC-B  4  274.00  87.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639061 PARIJAT  CHATTOPADHYAY Male No  142 142 UR  8  274.00  73.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243527 UTPAL  MAHATO Male No  143  83 143 OBC-B  1  273.00  61.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829898 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  144  84 144 OBC-B  10  272.00  64.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156530 CHANDRANI  SINGHA Female No  145 145 UR  2  272.00  59.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046166 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  146  85 146 OBC-B  2  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480346 SIKHA  MAHATO Female No  147  86 147 OBC-B  9  271.00  74.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899903 RAHUL  RAJWAR Male No  148  7 148 SC  8  271.00  67.88  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812859 BRISTI  KUMAR Female No  149  87 149 OBC-B  10  270.00  78.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125068 DAYAMAY  KUMAR Male No  150  88 150 OBC-B  5  270.00  74.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345316 PABAN CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  151  89 151 OBC-B  7  270.00  63.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793204 GITASHREE  MAHATO Female No  152  90 152 OBC-B  4  270.00  60.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774230 LAKSHIRANI  MAHATO Female No  153  91 153 OBC-B  7  270.00  54.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380214 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  154  92 154 OBC-B  12  270.00  47.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001820855 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  155 155 UR  1  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379785 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  156  93 156 OBC-B  2  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357539 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  157  94 157 OBC-B  5  268.00  87.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417241 SONALI  KUMAR Female No  158  5 158 OBC-A  1  268.00  75.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045748 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  159  95 159 OBC-B  1  268.00  75.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234640 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  160 160 UR  1  268.00  70.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665391 MANOJOBA  KUMAR Female No  161  96 161 OBC-B  9  267.00  72.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496947 RAJKUMAR  KUIRY Male No  162  97 162 OBC-B  2  267.00  45.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051590 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  163 163 UR  2  266.00  77.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344475 SANJAY  MAHATO Male No  164  98 164 OBC-B  7  265.00  84.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062624 DAYAMAY  ROY Male No  165 165 UR  4  265.00  69.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096984 MONALISHA  MAJHI Female No  166  99 166 OBC-B  12  265.00  66.63  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635975 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  167  100 167 OBC-B  6  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997228 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  168  101 168 OBC-B  10  264.00  64.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001547554 KAJAL  MAJHI Female No  169  10 169 ST  2  264.00  58.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493871 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  170  102 170 OBC-B  6  264.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187232 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  171  103 171 OBC-B  12  263.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927743 ALOK  MAHTO Male No  172  104 172 OBC-B  10  262.00  87.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106394 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  173  105 173 OBC-B  5  262.00  73.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050444 AKASH  MAHANTY Male No  174 174 UR  15  262.00  56.14  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265076 SHATABDI  MAHATO Female No  175  106 175 OBC-B  2  261.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368466 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  176  107 176 OBC-B  2  261.00  51.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705038 APARUP  KHAWAS Male No  177  1 177 EWS  5  259.00  88.57  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914626 ATANU  KAR Male No  178 178 UR  15  259.00  72.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424397 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  179  108 179 OBC-B  3  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482838 BIKASH  SINGH Male No  180 180 UR  12  259.00  51.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086707 PRATHAMI  MAHATO Female No  181 181 UR  1  259.00  44.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632051 DEEPSHIKHA  RAJAK Female No  182  8 182 SC  12  258.00  66.33  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002000504 DHANANJOY  MAHATO Male No  183  109 183 OBC-B  8  258.00  50.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889337 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  184  110 184 OBC-B  4  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924570 KAMALESH  MAHATO Male No  185 185 UR  5  257.00  57.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275061 BIKRAMJEET  MAHATO Male No  186 186 UR  7  257.00  44.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944726 SIMA  DAS Female No  187 187 UR  5  256.00  58.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343646 SUMAN  CHAND Male No  188 188 UR  6  255.00  67.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920532 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  189  111 189 OBC-B  4  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079469 AJOY  KUMAR Male No  190  112 190 OBC-B  2  255.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201423 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  191  113 191 OBC-B  3  253.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677067 SHANTAMOYEE  MAHATO Female No  192  114 192 OBC-B  10  253.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044288 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  193  115 193 OBC-B  2  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829666 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  194  116 194 OBC-B  1  252.00  59.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371343 PRITISH  KARJEE Male No  195  11 195 ST  2  252.00  55.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600354 MOHAN  MACHHUAR Male No  196  9 196 SC  1  251.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001937948 SHUBHA  KHAN Male No  197 197 UR  7  250.00  68.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089208 PRABIR CHANDRA SAREN Male No  198  12 198 ST  13  249.00  54.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324428 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAJHI Male No  199  13 199 ST  16  249.00  46.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187107 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  200  117 200 OBC-B  3  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944332 ARJUN  MAHATO Male No  201  118 201 OBC-B  2  247.00  57.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526998 SONALI  KUIRI Female No  202  119 202 OBC-B  2  247.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252815 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  203  120 203 OBC-B  6  246.00  65.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822258 ABHISEK  MAJUMDER Male No  204  10 204 SC  7  246.00  57.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241712 NARESH  MAHATO Male No  205  121 205 OBC-B  7  244.00  74.86  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939941 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  206  122 206 OBC-B  2  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191861 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  207  123 207 OBC-B  2  242.00  87.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232906 MANISH  MAHATO Male No  208 208 UR  5  242.00  82.17  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905045 PRITILATA  GORAIN Female No  209  124 209 OBC-B  10  242.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114422 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  210  125 210 OBC-B  2  242.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001627526 AATISH KUMAR MAHTO Male No  211 211 UR  13  242.00  57.83  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352498 SARJEN  MAHATO Male No  212  126 212 OBC-B  6  241.00  74.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008738 AMIYA  MANDAL Male No  213  11 213 SC  5  241.00  53.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839207 SHUBHRADIP  MAHATO Male No  214  127 214 OBC-B  10  241.00  47.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858971 UPENDRA  KISKU Male No  215  14 215 ST  1  241.00  46.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316787 CHAINA  MAHATO Female No  216  128 216 OBC-B  6  240.00  62.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930857 ABHIJIT  GOPE Male No  217  129 217 OBC-B  4  240.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430627 LANKESHWAR  KUMAR Male No  218  130 218 OBC-B  1  239.00  49.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334778 NIRUPAMA  LOHAR Female No  219 219 UR  7  239.00  41.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474243 HAREN  KUMAR Male No  220  131 220 OBC-B  19  238.00  83.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385519 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  221  132 221 OBC-B  5  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310849 TAPATI  MAHATO Female No  222  133 222 OBC-B  6  238.00  70.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069131 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  223  134 223 OBC-B  2  238.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924561 BAJRANG  MAHATO Male No  224 224 UR  1  237.00  77.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001322079 BISWAJIT  MAHATO Male No  225  135 225 OBC-B  20  236.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173446 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  226  136 226 OBC-B  6  234.00  62.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141131 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  227  137 227 OBC-B  5  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905204 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  228 228 UR  3  234.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051276 MALAY  MAHATO Male No  229  138 229 OBC-B  1  233.00  69.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536085 SHUBHASHIS  MAJHI Male No  230  139 230 OBC-B  2  233.00  66.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903811 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  231 231 UR  2  233.00  56.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272196 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  232  140 232 OBC-B  3  231.00  77.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717980 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  233  141 233 OBC-B  11  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192604 NABADWIP KUMAR MAJHI Male No  234 234 UR  13  227.00  76.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645208 MAYNA  MAHALI Female No  235  15 235 ST  13  223.00  75.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338363 PALLAB  CHATTARAJ Male No  236 236 UR  12  220.00  55.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649029 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  237  142 237 OBC-B  10  217.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131785 AKASH  MAHATO Male Yes  238 238 UR  11  217.00  37.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000105642 KABERI  RAJWAR Female No  239  12 239 SC  7  214.00  49.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134540 KAILASHI  KUMAR Female No  240 240 UR  10  212.00  44.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388051 DEBANJAN  SINGHA Male No  241  16 241 ST  11  207.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310586 SUJATA  PANDEY Female No  242 242 UR  3  206.00  74.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869416 SUTAPA  SINGH Female No  243  17 243 ST  6  193.00  65.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001468607 RITA  TANTUBAY Female No  52  1 1 OBC-A  4  314.00  77.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157428 ARABINDA  KUMAR Male No  80  2 2 OBC-A  1  300.00  59.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418347 KESHAB  KUIRY Male No  102  3 3 OBC-A  3  291.00  66.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590460 SANIYA  AFREEN Female No  139  4 4 OBC-A  18  275.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417241 SONALI  KUMAR Female No  158  5 5 OBC-A  1  268.00  75.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000207718 SATYAPRIYA  MAHATO Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  4  354.00  90.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554862 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  9  350.00  91.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049651 SUSHANTA  MAHATO Male No  5  3 3 OBC-B  8  349.00  82.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017619 BRISTI  MAHATO Female No  7  4 4 OBC-B  12  347.00  74.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904678 LIPI  MAHATO Female No  9  5 5 OBC-B  2  345.00  87.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388259 SAMALA  MAHATO Female No  10  6 6 OBC-B  8  342.00  89.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120589 DINESH  KUMAR Male No  11  7 7 OBC-B  1  342.00  76.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357581 SUNIL  MAHATO Male No  13  8 8 OBC-B  5  340.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907376 DIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  14  9 9 OBC-B  2  340.00  63.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675191 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  16  10 10 OBC-B  7  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059697 TAPAN  GORAI Male No  17  11 11 OBC-B  7  337.00  89.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362855 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  18  12 12 OBC-B  6  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593244 ASHISH  MAHATO Male No  19  13 13 OBC-B  14  334.00  79.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881168 RITESH  SWARNAKAR Male No  21  14 14 OBC-B  4  332.00  77.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001095543 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  22  15 15 OBC-B  5  331.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644637 RUBI  MAHATO Female No  24  16 16 OBC-B  1  330.00  67.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624595 LOVELY  KUMAR Female No  27  17 17 OBC-B  11  327.00  80.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519275 PANCHANAN  KUMAR Male No  29  18 18 OBC-B  1  326.00  78.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213212 SHILPA  MAHATO Female No  30  19 19 OBC-B  1  325.00  77.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090281 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  31  20 20 OBC-B  5  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726284 BIREN  KUMAR Male No  33  21 21 OBC-B  6  323.00  52.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326806 MAHANANDA  MAHATO Male No  34  22 22 OBC-B  20  323.00  47.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663268 SUSHILA  KUMAR Female No  35  23 23 OBC-B  14  321.00  68.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866110 SANOJ  PARAMANIK Male No  37  24 24 OBC-B  6  320.00  85.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239359 SAMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  39  25 25 OBC-B  3  319.00  80.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898998 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  41  26 26 OBC-B  1  318.00  89.17  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673397 ARNAB  MAHATA Male No  42  27 27 OBC-B  5  318.00  88.14  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076196 AKASH  GORAI Male No  44  28 28 OBC-B  1  318.00  74.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Achhruram Memorial College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002416749 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  45  29 29 OBC-B  20  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101217 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  46  30 30 OBC-B  2  315.00  65.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192633 RAJANI  MAHATO Female No  48  31 31 OBC-B  1  315.00  54.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265681 SARASWATI MAHATO Female No  49  32 32 OBC-B  2  315.00  28.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672138 ABIRLAL  MAHATO Male No  50  33 33 OBC-B  9  314.00  82.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645574 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  53  34 34 OBC-B  12  314.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342356 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  54  35 35 OBC-B  2  314.00  63.57  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313315 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  57  36 36 OBC-B  3  312.00  59.86  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389194 KABERI  KUMAR Female No  60  37 37 OBC-B  2  310.00  58.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210232 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  61  38 38 OBC-B  1  310.00  49.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882568 ASTIK  MAHATO Male No  64  39 39 OBC-B  4  308.00  65.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919541 TRIPTI BALA MAHATO Female No  65  40 40 OBC-B  3  308.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259828 MANMOHAN  MAHATO Male No  66  41 41 OBC-B  5  308.00  59.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089472 BIBHASH CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  67  42 42 OBC-B  16  307.00  89.57  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000861180 ASTOMI  KUMAR Female No  71  43 43 OBC-B  6  306.00  58.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343093 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  73  44 44 OBC-B  1  305.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999085 SHAMPA  KUMAR Female No  76  45 45 OBC-B  7  305.00  57.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705350 MONAJIT  KUMAR Male No  79  46 46 OBC-B  5  301.00  61.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844177 ASHARANI  KUMAR Female No  83  47 47 OBC-B  13  298.00  75.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671268 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  84  48 48 OBC-B  4  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858300 TARANI SEN MAHATO Male No  87  49 49 OBC-B  11  297.00  83.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413896 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  89  50 50 OBC-B  2  296.00  91.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275308 ANANDA  MAHATO Male No  90  51 51 OBC-B  5  296.00  66.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600837 MANOJ  PAUL Male No  91  52 52 OBC-B  15  295.00  85.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155295 BIMAL  GORAI Male No  93  53 53 OBC-B  8  293.00  84.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467109 ANWESHA  DUTTA Female No  94  54 54 OBC-B  22  293.00  74.71  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662729 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  95  55 55 OBC-B  4  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240713 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  96  56 56 OBC-B  9  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001920354 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  98  57 57 OBC-B  4  292.00  68.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836252 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  99  58 58 OBC-B  10  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376205 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  103  59 59 OBC-B  3  291.00  43.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862070 AMRITA  MAHATO Female No  104  60 60 OBC-B  10  290.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715500 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  107  61 61 OBC-B  2  289.00  75.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907886 MITALI  MAHATO Female No  108  62 62 OBC-B  1  289.00  42.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039456 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  110  63 63 OBC-B  10  287.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360136 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  111  64 64 OBC-B  13  286.00  89.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386361 MILAN  GORAI Male No  115  65 65 OBC-B  8  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275685 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  116  66 66 OBC-B  11  282.00  86.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965744 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  117  67 67 OBC-B  6  281.00  77.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425770 MANOJ  GORAIN Male No  118  68 68 OBC-B  1  281.00  52.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383129 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  121  69 69 OBC-B  9  280.00  69.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103616 PRITIPURNA KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  123  70 70 OBC-B  1  280.00  44.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001382532 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  124  71 71 OBC-B  15  279.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682082 MOUSUMI  MAHATO Female No  125  72 72 OBC-B  6  279.00  41.57  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204840 DEBABRATA  KUMAR Male No  126  73 73 OBC-B  10  278.00  83.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549184 SUBARNA  KUMAR Male No  128  74 74 OBC-B  8  277.00  77.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657592 DIPALI  GORAIN Female No  129  75 75 OBC-B  11  277.00  74.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699047 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  130  76 76 OBC-B  2  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769120 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  131  77 77 OBC-B  4  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082985 GOURAB  MAHATO Male No  132  78 78 OBC-B  15  276.00  88.43  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993300 LAXMI RANI MAHATO Female No  133  79 79 OBC-B  9  276.00  84.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868318 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  134  80 80 OBC-B  17  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213897 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  136  81 81 OBC-B  2  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834491 KANCHAN  KUMAR Male No  141  82 82 OBC-B  4  274.00  87.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243527 UTPAL  MAHATO Male No  143  83 83 OBC-B  1  273.00  61.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829898 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  144  84 84 OBC-B  10  272.00  64.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002046166 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  146  85 85 OBC-B  2  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480346 SIKHA  MAHATO Female No  147  86 86 OBC-B  9  271.00  74.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812859 BRISTI  KUMAR Female No  149  87 87 OBC-B  10  270.00  78.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125068 DAYAMAY  KUMAR Male No  150  88 88 OBC-B  5  270.00  74.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345316 PABAN CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  151  89 89 OBC-B  7  270.00  63.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793204 GITASHREE  MAHATO Female No  152  90 90 OBC-B  4  270.00  60.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774230 LAKSHIRANI  MAHATO Female No  153  91 91 OBC-B  7  270.00  54.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380214 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  154  92 92 OBC-B  12  270.00  47.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379785 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  156  93 93 OBC-B  2  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357539 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  157  94 94 OBC-B  5  268.00  87.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045748 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  159  95 95 OBC-B  1  268.00  75.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665391 MANOJOBA  KUMAR Female No  161  96 96 OBC-B  9  267.00  72.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496947 RAJKUMAR  KUIRY Male No  162  97 97 OBC-B  2  267.00  45.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344475 SANJAY  MAHATO Male No  164  98 98 OBC-B  7  265.00  84.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001096984 MONALISHA  MAJHI Female No  166  99 99 OBC-B  12  265.00  66.63  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635975 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  167  100 100 OBC-B  6  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997228 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  168  101 101 OBC-B  10  264.00  64.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493871 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  170  102 102 OBC-B  6  264.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187232 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  171  103 103 OBC-B  12  263.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927743 ALOK  MAHTO Male No  172  104 104 OBC-B  10  262.00  87.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106394 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  173  105 105 OBC-B  5  262.00  73.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265076 SHATABDI  MAHATO Female No  175  106 106 OBC-B  2  261.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368466 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  176  107 107 OBC-B  2  261.00  51.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424397 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  179  108 108 OBC-B  3  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000504 DHANANJOY  MAHATO Male No  183  109 109 OBC-B  8  258.00  50.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889337 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  184  110 110 OBC-B  4  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920532 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  189  111 111 OBC-B  4  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079469 AJOY  KUMAR Male No  190  112 112 OBC-B  2  255.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002201423 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  191  113 113 OBC-B  3  253.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677067 SHANTAMOYEE  MAHATO Female No  192  114 114 OBC-B  10  253.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044288 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  193  115 115 OBC-B  2  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829666 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  194  116 116 OBC-B  1  252.00  59.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187107 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  200  117 117 OBC-B  3  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944332 ARJUN  MAHATO Male No  201  118 118 OBC-B  2  247.00  57.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526998 SONALI  KUIRI Female No  202  119 119 OBC-B  2  247.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252815 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  203  120 120 OBC-B  6  246.00  65.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241712 NARESH  MAHATO Male No  205  121 121 OBC-B  7  244.00  74.86  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939941 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  206  122 122 OBC-B  2  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191861 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  207  123 123 OBC-B  2  242.00  87.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905045 PRITILATA  GORAIN Female No  209  124 124 OBC-B  10  242.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114422 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  210  125 125 OBC-B  2  242.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352498 SARJEN  MAHATO Male No  212  126 126 OBC-B  6  241.00  74.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001839207 SHUBHRADIP  MAHATO Male No  214  127 127 OBC-B  10  241.00  47.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316787 CHAINA  MAHATO Female No  216  128 128 OBC-B  6  240.00  62.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930857 ABHIJIT  GOPE Male No  217  129 129 OBC-B  4  240.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430627 LANKESHWAR  KUMAR Male No  218  130 130 OBC-B  1  239.00  49.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474243 HAREN  KUMAR Male No  220  131 131 OBC-B  19  238.00  83.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385519 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  221  132 132 OBC-B  5  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310849 TAPATI  MAHATO Female No  222  133 133 OBC-B  6  238.00  70.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069131 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  223  134 134 OBC-B  2  238.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322079 BISWAJIT  MAHATO Male No  225  135 135 OBC-B  20  236.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173446 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  226  136 136 OBC-B  6  234.00  62.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141131 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  227  137 137 OBC-B  5  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051276 MALAY  MAHATO Male No  229  138 138 OBC-B  1  233.00  69.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536085 SHUBHASHIS  MAJHI Male No  230  139 139 OBC-B  2  233.00  66.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272196 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  232  140 140 OBC-B  3  231.00  77.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000717980 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  233  141 141 OBC-B  11  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649029 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  237  142 142 OBC-B  10  217.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002200966 DEBJYOTI  RAJAK Male No  6  1 1 SC  2  347.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178453 ABHIJIT  MANDAL Male No  8  2 2 SC  5  345.00  91.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135038 PRACHI  KARMAKAR Female No  25  3 3 SC  1  327.00  87.86  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791268 KRISH  DAS Male No  28  4 4 SC  6  327.00  70.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646943 RUDRA  RAJAK Male No  88  5 5 SC  5  297.00  83.80  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951682 HAREKRISHNA  RAJAK Male No  127  6 6 SC  4  278.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899903 RAHUL  RAJWAR Male No  148  7 7 SC  8  271.00  67.88  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632051 DEEPSHIKHA  RAJAK Female No  182  8 8 SC  12  258.00  66.33  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600354 MOHAN  MACHHUAR Male No  196  9 9 SC  1  251.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822258 ABHISEK  MAJUMDER Male No  204  10 10 SC  7  246.00  57.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008738 AMIYA  MANDAL Male No  213  11 11 SC  5  241.00  53.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105642 KABERI  RAJWAR Female No  239  12 12 SC  7  214.00  49.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002065511 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  2  372.00  32.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089125 SUPRAVA  MUDI Female No  43  2 2 ST  4  318.00  86.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894861 NARESH  KISKU Male No  55  3 3 ST  9  313.00  67.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430358 RAJESH SING MURA Male No  77  4 4 ST  10  303.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717635 UPAMA  MURA Female No  78  5 5 ST  7  302.00  75.40  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640232 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  85  6 6 ST  10  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010760 ASIM  HANSDA Male No  97  7 7 ST  4  292.00  77.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860785 RAKHI  SOREN Female No  119  8 8 ST  2  281.00  50.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233262 SRIJAN  MURMU Male No  135  9 9 ST  10  276.00  66.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547554 KAJAL  MAJHI Female No  169  10 10 ST  2  264.00  58.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371343 PRITISH  KARJEE Male No  195  11 11 ST  2  252.00  55.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089208 PRABIR CHANDRA SAREN Male No  198  12 12 ST  13  249.00  54.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324428 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAJHI Male No  199  13 13 ST  16  249.00  46.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858971 UPENDRA  KISKU Male No  215  14 14 ST  1  241.00  46.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001645208 MAYNA  MAHALI Female No  235  15 15 ST  13  223.00  75.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388051 DEBANJAN  SINGHA Male No  241  16 16 ST  11  207.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869416 SUTAPA  SINGH Female No  243  17 17 ST  6  193.00  65.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001705038 APARUP  KHAWAS Male No  177  1 1 EWS  5  259.00  88.57  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


